Rankin County
School District

TRADITION OF EXCELLENCE

Student Support Services Department
601.825.2300 or 601.824.9159

Ginger Jones,
Director of Student Support Services/Counseling
ext. 5212
ginger.jones@rcsd.ms

Jeri Lynn Rushing,
Student Support Services Coordinator
ext. 5216

jeri.rushing@rcsd.ms

Laura Anne Marshall,
Student Support Services Specialist
ext. 5250
Imarshall@rcsd.ms

Patti Harmon,
District Counselor
ext. 5251
pharmon@rcsd.ms

Martha Hollingworth,
RCSD Behavioral/Crisis/Drug Counselor
ext. 5213
martha.hollingsworth@rcsd.ms

Wendi Murray,
504 / Dyslexia Coordinator
ext. 5215
wendi.murray@rcsd.ms

Pam Partridge,
MSIS / Psychometrist
ext. 5217
ppartridge@rcsd.ms

Lisa McCoy,
Academic Interventionist
ext. 5211
Imccoy@rcsd.ms

Memorie Conner,
Administrative Assistant/Bookkeeper
ext. 1016

mem500@rcsd.ms
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